Bus

. Bus Linea 9223 Bosa Marina - Macomer - Nuoro Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Macomer Autostazione — Bosa Piazza Manin Macomer Autostazione — Bosa Piazza Manin
22 stops Monday 07:28-18:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:28-18:30
Macomer Autostazione

Wednesday 07:28-18:30
Macomer Corso Umberto Esso

Thursday 07:28-18:30
Sindia Corso Umberto 6

Friday 07:28-18:30
Sindia Piazza Parrocchia
Sindia Corso Umberto 169 Saturday 07:28-18:30
Suni VIA Sindia Sunday 07:28-18:30
Suni VIA Sindia 17

Route info
Suni VIA Bosa-Monumento Al Caduti Direction: Macomer Autostazione

Stops: 22

Bosa Bivio Santa Caterina
Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Bosa Piazza Manin



Direction
Macomer Autostazione — Nuoro Stazione Arst

28 stops

Open route schedule

Macomer Autostazione

Macomer Corso Umberto 120

Cherchizzu

Birori VIA S.Andrea 14

Birori VIA Giovanni Xxiii 16

Bortigali VIA Stazione 17

Bortigali VIA Vittorio Emanuele 95

Bortigali Piazza DEL Popolo

Silanus Mura Ulimos

Silanus Corso Vittorio Emanuele 21-Fr.21

Silanus Piazza Carraghentu

Silanus Piazza Santa Croce

Silanus Corso Vittorio Emanuele 129-Fr.129

Silanus Corso Matteotti 19-Fr.19

LEI Piazza Garibaldi

Bolotana Z.l. Case Sparse

Bolotana Stazione

Bolotana Case Gescal

Bolotana VIA Stazione-Carabinieri

Bolotana Bastione S.Pietro

Bolotana VIA Stazione-Carabinieri

Bolotana Case Gescal

Bolotana Stazione

Bolotana Z.l. Case Sparse

Cantoniera Tirso

Route schedule

Macomer Autostazione — Nuoro Stazione Arst

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Macomer Autostazione
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

09:05-20:40

10:05-20:40

10:05-20:40

09:05-20:40

09:05-20:40

09:05-20:40

09:05-20:40
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Oniferi Stazione

Nuoro VIA Mannironi 62 - Ospedale

Nuoro Stazione Arst



Direction
Nuoro Stazione Arst — Macomer Autostazione

29 stops

Open route schedule

Nuoro Stazione Arst

Nuoro VIA Mannironi 62 - Ospedale

Oniferi Stazione

Bivio Orotelli

Cantoniera Tirso

Bolotana Z.l. Case Sparse

Bolotana Stazione

Bolotana Case Gescal

Bolotana VIA Stazione-Carabinieri

Bolotana Bastione S.Pietro

Bolotana VIA Stazione-Carabinieri

Bolotana Case Gescal

Bolotana Stazione

Bolotana Z.l. Case Sparse

LEI Piazza Garibaldi

Silanus Corso Matteotti 19-Fr.19

Silanus Corso Vittorio Emanuele 129-Fr.129

Silanus Piazza Santa Croce

Silanus Piazza Carraghentu

Silanus Corso Vittorio Emanuele 21-Fr.21

Silanus Mura Ulimos

Bortigali Piazza DEL Popolo

Bortigali VIA Vittorio Emanuele 95

Bortigali VIA Stazione 17

Birori VIA S.Andrea 14

Route schedule

Nuoro Stazione Arst — Macomer Autostazione

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nuoro Stazione Arst
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

09:10-14:10

09:10-14:10

09:10-14:10

09:10-14:10

07:30-14:10

09:10-14:10

07:30-14:10
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Birori VIA Giovanni Xxiii 16

Cherchizzu

Macomer Corso Umberto 120

Macomer Autostazione



Direction
Bosa Piazza Manin — Macomer Autostazione

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bosa Piazza Manin

Bosa Viale Alghero-Liceo

Bosa Viale Alghero-BAR Mua'

Bosa Marina Darsena

Bosa Marina V.Le Mediterraneo 34

Bosa Marina

Bosa Marina Casa DEL Corallo

Bosa Viale Alghero-BAR Mua'

Bosa Viale Alghero-Liceo

Bosa Piazza Manin

Bosa Viale Alghero-Liceo

Bosa Viale Alghero-BAR Mua'

Bosa Stazione

Bosa Bivio Santa Caterina

Suni VIA Bosa-Monumento Al Caduti

Suni VIA Sindia 17

Suni VIA Sindia

Sindia Corso Umberto 169

Sindia Piazza Parrocchia

Sindia Corso Umberto 6

Macomer Corso Umberto Esso

Macomer Autostazione

Route schedule
Bosa Piazza Manin — Macomer Autostazione

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bosa Piazza Manin
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

05:40-19:20

05:40-19:20

05:40-19:20

05:40-19:20

05:40-19:50

05:40-19:20

08:25-19:50
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Direction
LEI Stazione — LEI Piazza Garibaldi

2 stops

Open route schedule

LEI Stazione

LEI Piazza Garibaldi

Route schedule
LEI Stazione — LEI Piazza Garibaldi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: LE| Stazione
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

07:05-15:40

07:05-15:40

07:05-15:40

07:05-15:40

07:05-15:40

07:05-15:40
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Direction Route schedule

LEI Piazza Garibaldi — LEI Stazione LEI Piazza Garibaldi — LEI Stazione
2 stops Monday 06:55-15:16
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:55-15:16
LEI Piazza Garibaldi
Wednesday 06:55-15:16
LEI Stazione
Thursday 06:55-15:16
Friday 06:55-15:16
Saturday 06:55-15:16
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: LE| Piazza Garibaldi
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

Linea 9223 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bosa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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